THIS INFORMATION 15 CONFIDENTIAL AMO 18 DISCLOSED TO YOU ON CONDITION THAT

SCREW SKT. SET (8- 1 690212-1 POST, RAM
7 WUT_ HEX MACH (3-32 125 |1 |3 238465 SPRING, HINGE BAR N Y
2 }3-2/008-9 |SCREW SKT. SET (8-32 X .25) HINGE PIN 124 |4 | 4545773 HOUSING, SPRING ® Il
1_[s- 210075 SCREW SKT. SET (5/16-24 X .75) SPRING HOUSING 123 |1 6905731 SPACER, SPRING 2
2 2. 21006-7 SCREW SKT. SET (6-32 X.12) C.P.DISC. 122 J1 §/4309-( | MOUNT, DRAG ® =
1 21009-2 SCREW SKT. SET _(1/4-20 X.25 C.P. RAM 121 1 i 223ses STUD, DRAG 38
2 _|3-2/002-/ SCREW BTN HD (/0-32x400) @120 1 21039-2 MOUNT, PIN. DRAG 29
T [2- 210021 SCREW BTN HD. 5K 7. CAP (8-32 X .38) CRIMPER ITHl 690582.1 PIN, HINGE 28
1 21004-8 SCREW _SHLD S0C Hb (Y4 -20) us I 913705-( | HOLDR HOOK [¢) 2
& |a- 21002.4 SCREW BTN HD, SKT. CAP (1/4-20 X .62) BASE PLATE [ 91956581 | PLATE, BASE D 2
4__[1-24073-9 SCREW BTN HD. SKT. CAP (%-20 X.75) HOUSING us §1 913704 -1 | BaR, HiNGE [6) 23
o [1- 210039 SCREW FL HD. SKT. CAP (6.32 X.38) CAM ns {0 6905711 BLOCK. STABILIZER 4
| 2 ~21000-6 SCREW FL HC. SKT. CAP (6-32 X .25) ANVIL MTG. PL. 1411 908923-1 | BLOCK. PRESSURE 3
2. 210007 SCREW SKT. HD CAP (8-32 X .50) DRAG MOUNT n3 [ 18-222829 SPRING, DRAG
2 |2 236571 SCREW SKT. HD CAP (8-32 X .62) NYLOK, SL BLADE N2 210306 LEVER, DRAG
» 1 - 20004 SCREW SKT. HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK w 454570 -1_| DRAG, sToCK
2 2210007 SCREY SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) FR STRIP GUIDE [ K 454573-1 | GUIDE, STRIP, REAR
2 |2- 21000.8 SCREW SKT. HD CAP {8.32 X .62) REAR STRIP GUIDE 109 1 913703-2 | GUIDE, STRIP, FRONT
2 [I- 210027 SCREW BTN, D CAP (6-32 X.25) STOP SHEAR @D s |1 913702-1 HOOK_SHEAR PICK— UP
2 {3-21600-0 s HD CAP (#.32 X .62) FEED ROD GUIDE w7 4449 -8 | sPRING, FEED RETURN
4l 210009 SCRE $KT. HD CAP (8-32 X .75) PRESS BLOCK 06 |1 1370/ - 1| HOLDER SHEAR
I |3-2/002-0 | SCREW BTN WD (/2-32 x.875) ®fws §1 196 57~ 1| SHEAR_DEPRESSOR
2 $3-21000- SCREW SKT. HD CAP (10-32 X .62)FEED PLATE 104 1 08919-2] POSITIONER, TERMINAL
4 |4-210002 SCREW SKT. HD CAP (10-32 X 1.75) HSG. CAP 103 1 |5-22280 -5| SPRING, TERM, POSI TIONER
NOTES: 1 [3-21000. SCREW SKT. HD CAP (1032 X_88 ) HSG. CAP 02 {1 08918-2|PLATE REAR SHEAR
2 3- 21000 SCREW SKT. HD. CAP (10-32 X 1.00) CAM w01 41 08917 ~1] INSERT, ANVIL.
LONLY THE PARTS B HARDWARE LISTED 1 913696-1 | GUARD O 80 |1 08927 -4 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR
ON PARTS LIST ARE USED UN THIS APP- 79 |1 08315 - | | ANvIL
LICATOR. P ] | 5L ADE, SLUG
A\ 2FTER ASSY OF APPLICATOR PROPER 7 9080261 | PLATE, APPLICATOR, MOUNTING 77_{+ EJECTOR PIN
ﬁ:ﬁe:’:ﬁﬁgigm?w 3 76 1 PLATE. ANVIL KOUNTING
UTEM 123) UNTIL CONTACT IS MADE CHAMFER SIDE TO [ _19137/0 -/ | PIN CAM ROLLER ® g 75 |1 ZM;O-Z SPACER TUBULAR, INSUL CRIMPEL, B_m :
WITH SPACER (ITEM 32) 8 THEN TIGHT- REH 720420 -2 CONTROL BOX ASS'Y ® 74 |1 3274-4 ) CIMPER, INSULATION
Blimiows, O0ITIONAL 3 TO & REV- BEAS SHOWN. 458109-1 | WASHER SPECIAL [ 08925-2] SPACER INSULATION
: 2 £90603- 1 SPRING, ASSIST 22 I 13273-1] criMPER, WIRE @) ]
REo. | paRT NO. OESCRIP TION no. frea.| parTno. DESCRIBTION
KEY: THIS APPLICATOR
[ RECOMMENDED SPARES. O\ HE B s 0% CRIMPING DATA WILL APPLY
eno LeTTed crie neionT | winE 28 Jerme  Enern
LUBRICATE DAILY,USING 634-1 -
g v NO. 20 MACHINE OlIL. 290 A 1.75 3 (#12) 5.5 REF 175057
§ B 1-49 2 (#14) 5.5 REF
i GREASE LIGHTLY.
i ® c 134 | 1.25(816)] 5.5 REF
£y ' D 1.24 OP0.85 (#18)[ 5.5 REF
3 g [ Rk ] 30)(45': R size | tvee FEED
i " @ TRY T, CAM wae | #.06 me LocH 18.9
58 3 1 iwsoLanion] €57 | 0
] $2.8-44 ) |H18-#12 [mamrucTion 48(3]
8 , " A-0-L or G-TERMINATOR
- -
H N PRE-FEED  (30mm STROKE)
z
: ‘ e = SR 1145122
- —
2 K| CORRECTED SET UP GAGE TavouT Na.
: ® @ crerie . -
H i TE Connectivit
i REVISED FETM 50 B - Wadiuda) ' 7ie — . i
Ll T S T 3 T S o shiebs 7 “L'%/%f ki J ’AZT 908993-2 l W
U JREVISED L5 E| REV/SED ) 73 AN TEALE | NAME g &,
§ [ 1 Tense — D | REVISED EN 7T S| NoNE MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
S 3 i 5
b BT il TReviseD S-funleal=ea,) # [HINGE BAREF (250 POSITIVE LOCK EX FLAG )
% [ P | FJW-ILL.:Q e a1 geuis = uug,g D7 (77
Zlog |2%%) ELEASED T e i i |
t [l S e Customer Accessible Production Drawing

62 | 1 690517-1 SPACER 7

61 1 225948 NUT, HEX 70

60§ 1 2406281 PLATE. ADJUSTMENT (i

159 |1 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT 68

158 |1 2406331 BUSHING L

157 [ 2406301 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66

156 |1 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 85

2 210453 RING RET ''C'" (3/16 DIA) FEED PIN 155 1 240632:2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 84

| 890/9/-1 | PLUG WwYLon Dlise | 240659-3 PIN, CAM ROLLER Q 62

1 2/024-4 | wASHEK LeCK (7§) PIN CAM ROLLER Q@53 [ 1 2406581 ROLLER, CAM 62

2 27029 -4 | WASHER LOCK (78) SHEAR DEPRESSCA @2 | 918315 -1 roo, FEED @ &1

2 2/07/8 -5 | NUT HEX MACH (6-32) I 919656-1] STOP SHEAR (@) (L

1|3 210640 SCREW RD. HD. MACH. (6-32 x 1.25) FEED ADJ. 150 §1 913707-1 | CAP HousiNg %@ [ONED

1 | 914308/ Housing 8

LU ] 2/3708 -1 | SPRING SHEAR O_@=

147 1 2/5020 ~1 | GUIDE. FEED ROD R

5-2/008 (| SCREW _SKT _SET (/0-32X.375) s |1 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55

2 |4 210289 PIN SLOTTED SPRING (1/8 DIA X .38) RAM s 1 6914991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54

T |3 #0282 FIN, SLOTTED SPRING (3/32 DIA X .25) REAR SHEAR PLATE T |1 008922- 2 | FINGER, FEED 5

1_|4-27028 -0 | PIN SLOTTED SPRING 143 |1 2406341 LEVER, TERMINAL ﬁ 52

2 |5 21028-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (1/8 DIA X .50) SCREW ADJ. ROD w2 |/ 913708-1 | SPRING. HOLDER HOOK. 51

2 13-2/00 SCREW _SKT SET (8-32 ) 141 [ 973674~ 1 | CAM_ROLLER [C) 50

T |i- 21030.2 PIN, DOWEL (/16 DIA X .62LEVER 140 | ! [3-21002-5 | BOLT, CRIMPER 49

1 |1-21030-6 PIN, DOWEL (3/16 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 139 1 9150301 | cam PRE  FEED 1!/8 STROKE @ [

2 |1-210303 PIN, DOWEL (3/16 DIA X .75) HOUSING, 38 |1 223538 SCREW, SHOULDER a7

|| 753648 -1 | RING_RET °C” 137 {1 | 721419-3 | BLOCK, INSUL___ADJUSTMENT __ (C) “

1 21108 -9 WASHER FLAT @ 136 ] 6901911 PLUG, NYLON 45

2 1/-2/002-4 | SCREW BTN Hi (4-40%.375) 1as | 9/3706-( | RAW [ “

7 271087 WASHER, FLAT _#(10) GUARD 1341 6901251 WASHER, L AMINATED a3

2 21108.7 WASHER, FLAT (x10) DRAG STUDS, 133 690124-4 WASHER, RAM 42

4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIP GUIDE 132_J| [2-722395-8 | PIN SHEAR ® 41

2 210245 WASHER, LOCK (#10) FEED ADJ. PLATE [Tl I3 232416 BALL, STEEL )

4 210245 WASHER, LOCK (#10) HOUSING CAP 130 |2 690170.1 SPRING, DISC. 3

1 210223 NUT HEX (SELF LOCKING) (10-32) DRAG STUD 129 {1 690142-1 | oisc., INSULATION 38
1 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJL 128 |1 |8-690141-1] pisc., WIRE

HEX MACH (5/16.24) SPRING HOUSING 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRI

A



